| CC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDN LLOW INSTRUCTIONS NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) M Nelson 316 268-7252 E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) Fidelity Bank Loan Operations Department 100 E. English P.O. Box 3377 Wichita, KS 67201 | 1ENT | | | | |
|---|--|---|--|---|------------------|
| NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) M Nelson 316 268-7252 E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) Fidelity Bank Loan Operations Department 100 E. English P.O. Box 3377 | 1ENT | | | | |
| NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) M Nelson 316 268-7252 E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) Fidelity Bank Loan Operations Department 100 E. English P.O. Box 3377 | 1ENT | | | | - - - |
| NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) M Nelson 316 268-7252 E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) Fidelity Bank Loan Operations Department 100 E. English P.O. Box 3377 | | | | | |
| M Nelson 316 268-7252 E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) Fidelity Bank Loan Operations Department 100 E. English P.O. Box 3377 | | - | | | |
| E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) Fidelity Bank Loan Operations Department 100 E. English P.O. Box 3377 | | | | | |
| Fidelity Bank Loan Operations Department 100 E. English P.O. Box 3377 | | | | | |
| Fidelity Bank Loan Operations Department 100 E. English P.O. Box 3377 | | | | | |
| Loan Operations Department 100 E. English P.O. Box 3377 | | | | | |
| - | | | | | |
| | | | 1 | | |
| | | | | | |
| INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER | | 1b. This FINANCING ST | SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE ATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be | | |
| ed-5/14/13 #20130514000200040 | | (or recorded) in the Filer: attach Amendme | REAL ESTATE RECORDS int Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and pro | vide Debtor's name is | in item ' |
| Z TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identification Statement | ed above is terminated | d with respect to the security i | nterest(s) of Secured Party author | izing this Terminal | tion |
| ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affi | 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> address | of Assignee in item 7c and n | ame of Assignor in item 9 | | |
| CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identional continued for the additional period provided by applicable law | | | f Secured Party authorizing this C | ontinuation Statem | nent is |
| PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: | ······································ | | · | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | · |
| heck one of these two boxes: AND Ch | neck <u>one</u> of these three | | D warner - Campalata Mana | | |
| his Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information | I item 6a or 6b; <u>and</u> iter | n 7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c 7a | D name: Complete itemDELET or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7cto be d | E name: Give reco eleted in item 6a or | rd naπ 6b |
| 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME | on Change - provide on | ly <u>one</u> name (6a or 6b) | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | |
| 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME | LEIDET DEDE | 35161 51634T | | | |
| | FIRST PERSO | JINAL INAWE | ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INIT | IAL(S) SUFFI | ΙX |
| CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME | y Information Change - provid | le only <u>one</u> name (7a or 7b) (use exact | full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate | any part of the Debtor's | 's name) |
| | • | | | | |
| 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME | | | | | |
| INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME | | <u> </u> | ·· | | |
| INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL MANEROVANIETAL (C) | | · | | | |
| INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) | | | | SUFFI | X |
| MAILING ADDRESS | CITY | | STATE POSTAL CODE | COUN | TRY |
| TOOLS ATERAL CHANGE, ALL ALL STATES | ···· | · | | | |
| COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: Indicate collateral: | ADD collateral | DELETE collateral | RESTATE covered collateral | ASSIGN co | oliater |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | • | |
| | | | | | |
| AME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING T | LUC ANACHEDA (CALIC | | ······································ | | |
| | rovide name of authoriz | ing Debtor | 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an A | Assignment) | |
| 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Fidelity Bank | | • | | • | |
| 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME | FIRST PERSO | NAL NAME | ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITI | AL(S) SUFFIX | × |
| | | | | | |
| OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: 40032667 ValuePlacePelham Shelby County Ala | bama | | | • | |

| 1. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as 1 filed 5/14/13 #20130514000200040 | item 1a on Amendment form | | | | |
|--|------------------------------------|-----------------|--|---------------------------------------|--|
| 2. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same | | | | * | |
| 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME | e as item 9 on Amendment form | | | | |
| Fidelity Bank | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME | | | | | |
| · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | | | | |
| FIRST PERSONAL NAME | | | | | |
| ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) | | | | | |
| | SUF | rix | TUE ABOVE CD AGE 10 TOO EN 1110 | | |
| Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not amit, more | current Debtor of record require | d for indexing | THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE | USE ONLY | |
| The second of th | dify, or abbreviate any part of th | e Debtor's nan | ne); see instructions if name does not fit | n 13): Provide (| |
| 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME VALUE PLACE PELHAM LLC | | | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | |
| 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME | FIRST PERSONAL NAME | | | | |
| | FIRST FERSONA | LINAME | ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) | SUFFIX | |
| . ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| · | | | • | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | • | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| · | | | | | |
| - | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| • | | | • | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | • | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| . This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: | 17 | Donnieties e | | | |
| | -71 | . Description o | • | | |
| covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in its | is filed as a fixture filing | EE attacl | hed Exhibit A | | |
| (if Debtor does not have a record interest): | item 17 | | • | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | , | | | | |
| | <u> </u> | | | | |

International Association of Commercial Administrators (IACA)
FILING OFFICE COPY — UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM (Form UCC3Ad) (Rev. 04/20/11)

18. MISCELLANEOUS:

SCHEDULE 1

A parcel of land situated in the Southeast ¼ of Section 31, Township 19 South, Range 2 West, Shelby County, Alabama

Commence at the Southwest corner of said quarter Section and run East along the South line thereof for a distance of 1826 56 feet, thence leaving said South line turn an interior angle to the right of 57 degrees 00 minutes 07 seconds and run in a Northwesterly direction for a distance of 399 97 feet to a point on the Northern-most right of way of Oak Mountain Park Road (60 ROW) said point being a found 5/8" rebar, thence turn an interior angle to the left of 45 degrees 19 minutes 42 seconds and run in a Northeasterly direction along said right of way for a distance of 192 27 feet to the point of beginning of the property herein described said point being a found 5/8" rebar, thence turn an exterior angle to the right of 85 degrees 19 minutes 24 seconds and run m a Northerly direction for a distance of 280.69 feet to a point on the Southern-most right of way of Bishop Circle, said point being a set 5/8" capped rebar stamped CA-560-LS, said point also being on a curve turning to the left, said curve having a radius of 50 00 feet a central angle of 37 degrees 53 minutes 41 seconds, a chord distance of 32 47 feet, and an interior angle to the left to chord of 144 degrees 21 minutes 42 seconds, thence rim along the arc of said curve and along said right of way for a distance of 33 07 feet to a set 5/8" capped rebar stamped CA-560-LS, said point being the point of beginning of a reverse curve turning to the right, said curve having a radius of 20 00 feet, a central angle of 73 degrees 23 minutes 54 seconds, and a chord distance of 23 90 feet, thence run along the arc of said curve and along said right of way for a distance of 25 62 feet to a 5/8" capped rebar stamped CA-560-LS said point also being the point of tangency of said curve, thence run along a line tangent to said curve and along said right of way for a distance of 238 68 feet to a set 5/8" capped rebar stamped CA-560-LS, said point also being on a curve turning to the right, said curve having a radius of 3599 42 feet, a central angle of 03 degrees 37 minutes 05 seconds, a chord distance of 227 25 feet, and an interior angle to the left to chord of 93 degrees 53 mmutes 53 seconds, thence run along the arc of said curve and along said right of way for a distance of 227 29 feet to a found 5/8" rebar, said point also being on the aforementioned right of way of Oak Mountain Park Road (I-65 Service Road), thence turn an interior angle to the left from a chord of 124 degrees 46 minutes 38 seconds and run in a Southwesterly direction along said right of way for a distance of 132 51 feet to a found concrete monument, thence turn an interior angle to the left of 145 degrees 56 minutes 59 seconds and run in a Northwesterly direction along said right of way for a distance of 16471 feet to a found concrete monument, thence turn an interior angle to the left of 172 degrees 00 minutes 18 seconds and run in a Westerly direction for a distance of 24 16 feet to the point of beginning



Filed and Recorded Official Public Records Judge James W. Fuhrmeister, Probate Judge, County Clerk Shelby County, AL 12/08/2016 03:28:10 PM \$.00 CHERRY

20161208000448950

Jung 3